
Member
Per Month

Member
Per Hour

Non-Member
Per HourWORK SPACES MEETING SPACES

Virtual Office 
starting at

Day Pass 
starting at

Coworking
starting at

Dedicated Desk
starting at

Private Office 
starting at

2 Desk 
starting at

3 Desk 
starting at

4 Desk 
starting at

$99

$55/day

$349

$525

$889

$1,425

$1,950

$2,650

Team Suite & Enterprise Pricing Available

Podcast Studio Code

8: Conf Room
(8 seats)

Code 10: Conf Room 
(10 seats)

Code 14: Conf Room 
(14 seats)

Huddle East 
(4 seats)

Huddle West 
(4 seats)

$45

$65
 

$75

$85

$45

$45 

$65

$75

$85

$100

$65

$65

PRODUCT PRICING


