## **PRODUCT PRICING**

WORK SPACES	Member Per Month	MEETING SPACES	Member Per Hour	Non-Member Per Hour
Virtual Office starting at	\$99	Podcast Studio Code	\$45	\$65
Day Pass starting at	\$55/day	8: Conf Room (8 seats)	\$65	<b>\$75</b>
Coworking starting at	\$349	Code 10: Conf Room (10 seats)	<b>\$75</b>	\$85
Dedicated Desk starting at	\$525	Code 14: Conf Room (14 seats)	\$85	\$100
Private Office starting at	\$889	Huddle East (4 seats)	\$45	\$65
2 <b>Desk</b> starting at	<b>\$1,425</b>	Huddle West (4 seats)	\$45	\$65
3 Desk starting at	<b>\$1,950</b>			
4 Desk starting at	\$2,650			

